
PANEER TIKKA
RESHMI PANEER TIKKA
PAHADI PANEER TIKKA
PANEER SHOLEY TIKKA
MALAI PANEER TIKKA
PANEER TIRANGA TIKKA
PANEER BANJARA TIKKA
SOYA CHAAP MALAI
SOYA CHAAP PAHADI
SOYA CHAAP TANDOORI
SOYA CHAP RESHMI
SOYA CHAAP BANJARA

230/-
230/-
230/-
250/-
240/-
290/-
250/-
220/-
220/-
220/-
240/-
240/-

130/-
130/-
150/-
130/-
140/-
170/-

90/-
140/-
100/-
140/-
200/-
220/-
220/-
190/-
220/-
240/-
240/-
190/-
190/-
170/-
140/-
140/-
150/-
150/-
150/-
150/-

ALOO GOBI
ALOO MUTTER
AMRITSARI CHOLE
BHINDI FRY
CHOLE MASALE
CHOLE PANEER
DAL FRY
DAL MAKHANI
DAL TADKA
MIX VEG
PALAK PANEER
PALAK PANEER LASOONI
PANEER BHURJI
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER MAKHANWALA
PANEER RARA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER KOLHAPURI
PANEER KADAI
PANEER MUTTER
PUNJABI CURRY PAKORA
RAJMA MASALA
VEG KADAI
VEG HARYALI
VEG MAKHANWALA
VEG KOLHAPURI

TANDOORI ROTI
BUTTER TANDOORI ROTI
NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
BUTTER GARLIC NAAN
PLAIN KULCHE
BUTTER KULCHA
MASALA KULCHA
BUTTER MASALA KULCHA
ONION GARLIC KULCHA
BUTTER ONION GARLIC KULCHA
LAACHA PARATHA
BUTTER LAACHA PARATHA
CHEESE NAAN
BUTTER CHEESE NAAN
MISSI ROTI ATTA

20/-
30/-
40/-
50/-
50/-
60/-
30/-
40/-
45/-
55/-
60/-
70/-
40/-
50/-
80/-
90/-
30/-

80/-
90/-

130/-
130/-
140/-
160/-
170/-
210/-
250/-
250/-

STEAM RICE
JEERA RICE
VEG PULAO
MUTTER PULAO
DAL KHICHDI
DAL KHICHDI (TADKA)

VEG BIRYANI
PANEER BIRYANI
PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI
DUM BIRYANI

Swaad Amritsar Da

170/-
170/-
170/-
170/-
170/-
200/-
200/-

50/- 
60/-
80/-
80/-

60/- 
70/-
80/-
80/-

80/-

80/-

100/-
100/-

MAKKI DI ROTI
TE

SARSON KA SAAG

GAJAR
KA

HALWA

80/-
80/-
85/-

140/-
20/-
40/-

ALOO KULCHA
PYAZ KULCHA
ALOO PYAAZ KULCHA
MIX VEG KULCHA
GOBI KULCHA
PANEER KULCHA
CHEESE KULCHA

PUNJABI ALOO PURI
CHOLE PURI
CHOLE TIKKI
CHOLE SAMOSA

PUNJABI MASALA PARATHA
ALOO PARATHA (WITH CURD)

ALOO PYAAZ PARATHA
GOBI PARATHA (WITH CURD)

MIX VEG PARATHA (WITH CURD)

MULLI PARATHA(WITH CURD)

SEASONAL

PANEER PARATHA (WITH CURD)

CHEESE PARATHA

DESI GHEE KA HALWA (SUJI)

PUNJABI KHEER
PUNJABI LASSI HALF
PUNJABI LASSI FULL
GULAB JAMUN (1PCS)

GULAB JAMUN (2PCS)




